
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 83 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:52.259 57.563 57.162 57.534

2 82 Galik Michal - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 2:58.236 5.977 59.448 59.740 59.048

3 67 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:01.010 8.751 1:00.788 1:00.393 59.829

4 68 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:02.507 10.248 1:00.475 1:00.424 1:01.608

5 66 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 3:03.936 11.677 1:01.681 1:00.583 1:01.672

6 49 Struckel Tomáš - Škoda Fabia 1 3:05.771 13.512 1:02.843 1:01.224 1:01.704

7 81 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:09.256 16.997 1:03.749 1:02.657 1:02.850

8 23 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 3:09.350 17.091 1:00.792 1:02.744 1:05.814 4.000

9 24 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:09.399 17.140 1:02.969 1:03.236 1:03.194

10 54 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:10.060 17.801 1:05.882 4.000 1:01.643 1:02.535

11 35 Šup Norbert Kravčuková Sofia Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 3:10.524 18.265 1:02.876 1:05.336 2.000 1:02.312 2.000

12 27 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:10.983 18.724 1:02.944 1:05.914 2.000 1:02.125

13 51 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:11.785 19.526 1:04.705 1:03.797 1:03.283

14 69 Jačišin Jakub Timko Daniel Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:12.405 20.146 1:05.951 2.000 1:03.227 1:03.227

15 50 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:12.644 20.385 1:04.506 2.000 1:04.649 1:03.489

16 38 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:13.064 20.805 1:05.103 1:03.054 1:04.907

17 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 130 LR 5 3:13.401 21.142 1:04.422 1:04.482 1:04.497

18 19 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:14.429 22.170 1:05.439 1:04.938 1:04.052

19 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:14.863 22.604 1:02.860 1:08.288 2.000 1:03.715

20 62 Gloznek Tibor - Seat Ibiza 3 3:14.895 22.636 1:05.993 1:04.437 1:04.465

21 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:15.155 22.896 1:05.562 1:04.317 1:05.276

22 41 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 3:15.561 23.302 1:04.621 1:06.584 2.000 1:04.356

23 39 Toth Dávid - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:16.161 23.902 1:06.119 1:04.959 1:05.083

24 75 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio 3 x 3:16.224 23.965 1:06.538 1:05.825 1:03.861

25 61 Monka František st. - Fort Fiesta ST 3 3:17.002 24.743 1:07.282 1:04.940 1:04.780

26 78 Macko Martin Petro Vladimír Hyundai i30N 4 3:17.173 24.914 1:07.070 1:05.362 2.000 1:04.741 2.000

27 56 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:17.294 25.035 1:05.705 1:05.831 1:05.758
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28 21 Fečo Radoslav Balog Ondrej BMW e46 7 x 3:17.582 25.323 1:05.798 1:04.971 1:06.813

29 72 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 3:18.960 26.701 1:06.500 1:05.543 1:06.917

30 73 Lenger Lukáš Lengerová Nikola Fort Fiesta ST 3 x 3:19.263 27.004 1:07.801 2.000 1:08.234 2.000 1:03.228

31 74 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:19.812 27.553 1:12.506 4.000 1:03.165 1:04.141

32 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:20.669 28.410 1:07.638 1:06.423 1:06.608

33 34 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:21.198 28.939 1:06.420 2.000 1:05.261 1:09.517 4.000

34 26 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 3:21.581 29.322 1:08.889 2.000 1:06.108 2.000 1:06.584

35 65 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:21.935 29.676 1:08.042 2.000 1:04.207 1:09.686 5.000

36 28 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 3:22.356 30.097 1:08.686 1:07.750 2.000 1:05.920

37 40 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 x 3:22.446 30.187 1:10.835 4.000 1:06.030 1:05.581

38 55 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:23.586 31.327 1:08.297 1:08.616 1:06.673

39 30 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 6 3:23.751 31.492 1:06.793 1:07.022 1:09.936 2.000

40 48 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:24.476 32.217 1:10.028 2.000 1:06.972 1:07.476

41 52 Olejár Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.849 32.590 1:09.343 1:07.755 1:07.751

42 13 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 3:24.930 32.671 1:09.191 1:07.670 1:08.069

43 63 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:25.471 33.212 1:08.261 1:08.244 1:08.966

44 25 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 3:25.485 33.226 1:11.287 2.000 1:05.787 1:08.411 2.000

45 16 Hasaj Lukáš Hrabkovsky Patrik BMW e46 7 x 3:26.265 34.006 1:09.148 2.000 1:07.299 1:09.818 2.000

46 6 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek VW Polo 2 x 3:26.392 34.133 1:06.030 1:13.429 4.000 1:06.933

47 79 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 3:26.405 34.146 1:08.296 1:09.629 2.000 1:08.480

48 11 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 3:26.607 34.348 1:08.072 1:10.229 2.000 1:08.306

49 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:26.744 34.485 1:10.178 2.000 1:08.446 1:08.120

50 58 Veliký Viktor - Honda Civic 2 3:27.017 34.758 1:10.725 2.000 1:07.044 1:09.248 2.000

51 64 Braniša Lukáš - Volvo 3 3:27.855 35.596 1:10.052 1:09.194 1:08.609

52 60 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:28.028 35.769 1:07.528 1:10.840 4.000 1:09.660 2.000

53 37 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 3:28.507 36.248 1:09.382 1:09.456 1:09.669

54 71 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 3:28.558 36.299 1:13.930 2.000 1:08.059 1:06.569 2.000

55 43 Zeman Stanislav Konfal Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 1 3:29.891 37.632 1:08.590 1:08.266 1:13.035 5.000

56 47 Piatak Ján Murín Pavol VW Polo 1 x 3:31.165 38.906 1:11.900 1:08.790 1:10.475

57 76 Stempak Vladimír - VW Golf 3 3:31.509 39.250 1:10.127 1:09.927 1:11.455 4.000

58 53 Petro Vladimír Macko Martin Citroën C2 2 3:31.582 39.323 1:11.945 1:09.354 1:10.283

59 57 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 3:31.895 39.636 1:10.427 1:10.806 1:10.662

60 18 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:32.362 40.103 1:10.375 1:10.970 1:11.017



61 45 Keller Matej - Suzuki Baleno 1 3:32.400 40.141 1:12.606 1:09.846 1:09.948

62 70 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:32.730 40.471 1:13.974 2.000 1:10.195 1:08.561

63 22 Barkász Gabriel - BMW 535 7 3:34.018 41.759 1:11.520 1:10.163 1:12.335 2.000

64 33 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:34.213 41.954 1:16.554 1:08.325 1:09.334 2.000

65 10 Šteffeková Zuzana - Fiat Abarth 595 3 3:34.547 42.288 1:11.615 1:10.771 1:12.161

66 9 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:35.010 42.751 1:10.818 2.000 1:12.922 2.000 1:11.270 2.000

67 46 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 1 x 3:36.926 44.667 1:11.206 1:15.248 5.000 1:10.472

68 5 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CRX del sol 2 x 3:38.463 46.204 1:19.602 2.000 1:08.709 1:10.152 2.000

69 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 3:39.104 46.845 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

70 77 Monka František ml. - Fort Fiesta ST 3 3:40.342 48.083 1:14.901 1:13.858 1:11.583

71 59 Sarnovský Marek - VW Polo 2 3:43.363 51.104 1:18.635 2.000 1:16.173 8.000 1:08.555 2.000

72 17 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 7 x 3:43.694 51.435 1:21.145 1:11.384 1:11.165

73 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 3:48.789 56.530 1:16.773 1:19.668 4.000 1:12.348

74 29 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 3:52.089 59.830 1:10.570 1:14.569 1:26.950

75 31 Kováč Tomáš - BMW e46 6 3:52.427 1:00.168 1:19.095 1:17.044 1:16.288

76 80 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:57.406 1:05.147 1:06.835 1:06.135 1:44.436

44 Zeťák Dennis Zeťáková Frederika Opel Corsa 1

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 49 Struckel Tomáš - Škoda Fabia 1 3:05.771 1:02.843 1:01.224 1:01.704

2 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:14.863 9.092 1:02.860 1:08.288 2.000 1:03.715

3 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:15.155 9.384 1:05.562 1:04.317 1:05.276

4 41 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 3:15.561 9.790 1:04.621 1:06.584 2.000 1:04.356

5 39 Toth Dávid - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:16.161 10.390 1:06.119 1:04.959 1:05.083

6 40 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 x 3:22.446 16.675 1:10.835 4.000 1:06.030 1:05.581

7 48 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:24.476 18.705 1:10.028 2.000 1:06.972 1:07.476

8 13 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 3:24.930 19.159 1:09.191 1:07.670 1:08.069

9 43 Zeman Stanislav Konfal Ján Suzuki Swift Gti 1 3:29.891 24.120 1:08.590 1:08.266 1:13.035 5.000

10 47 Piatak Ján Murín Pavol VW Polo 1 x 3:31.165 25.394 1:11.900 1:08.790 1:10.475

11 45 Keller Matej - Suzuki Baleno 1 3:32.400 26.629 1:12.606 1:09.846 1:09.948

12 46 Repák Gabriel - Škoda Favorit 1 x 3:36.926 31.155 1:11.206 1:15.248 5.000 1:10.472

13 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 3:39.104 33.333 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

TRIEDA 1



44 Zeťák Dennis Zeťáková Frederika Opel Corsa 1

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 54 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:10.060 1:05.882 4.000 1:01.643 1:02.535

2 51 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:11.785 1.725 1:04.705 1:03.797 1:03.283

3 50 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:12.644 2.584 1:04.506 2.000 1:04.649 1:03.489

4 56 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:17.294 7.234 1:05.705 1:05.831 1:05.758

5 55 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:23.586 13.526 1:08.297 1:08.616 1:06.673

6 52 Olejár Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.849 14.789 1:09.343 1:07.755 1:07.751

7 6 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek VW Polo 2 x 3:26.392 16.332 1:06.030 1:13.429 4.000 1:06.933

8 11 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 3:26.607 16.547 1:08.072 1:10.229 2.000 1:08.306

9 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:26.744 16.684 1:10.178 2.000 1:08.446 1:08.120

10 58 Veliký Viktor - Honda Civic 2 3:27.017 16.957 1:10.725 2.000 1:07.044 1:09.248 2.000

11 60 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:28.028 17.968 1:07.528 1:10.840 4.000 1:09.660 2.000

12 53 Petro Vladimír Macko Martin Citroën C2 2 3:31.582 21.522 1:11.945 1:09.354 1:10.283

13 57 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 3:31.895 21.835 1:10.427 1:10.806 1:10.662

14 5 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CRX del sol 2 x 3:38.463 28.403 1:19.602 2.000 1:08.709 1:10.152 2.000

15 59 Sarnovský Marek - VW Polo 2 3:43.363 33.303 1:18.635 2.000 1:16.173 8.000 1:08.555 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 67 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:01.010 1:00.788 1:00.393 59.829

2 68 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:02.507 1.497 1:00.475 1:00.424 1:01.608

3 66 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 3:03.936 2.926 1:01.681 1:00.583 1:01.672

4 69 Jačišin Jakub Timko Daniel Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:12.405 11.395 1:05.951 2.000 1:03.227 1:03.227

5 62 Gloznek Tibor - Seat Ibiza 3 3:14.895 13.885 1:05.993 1:04.437 1:04.465

6 75 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio 3 x 3:16.224 15.214 1:06.538 1:05.825 1:03.861

7 61 Monka František st. - Fort Fiesta ST 3 3:17.002 15.992 1:07.282 1:04.940 1:04.780

8 72 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 3:18.960 17.950 1:06.500 1:05.543 1:06.917

9 73 Lenger Lukáš Lengerová Nikola Fort Fiesta ST 3 x 3:19.263 18.253 1:07.801 2.000 1:08.234 2.000 1:03.228

10 74 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:19.812 18.802 1:12.506 4.000 1:03.165 1:04.141

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



11 65 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:21.935 20.925 1:08.042 2.000 1:04.207 1:09.686 5.000

12 63 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:25.471 24.461 1:08.261 1:08.244 1:08.966

13 64 Braniša Lukáš - Volvo 3 3:27.855 26.845 1:10.052 1:09.194 1:08.609

14 71 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 3:28.558 27.548 1:13.930 2.000 1:08.059 1:06.569 2.000

15 76 Stempak Vladimír - VW Golf 3 3:31.509 30.499 1:10.127 1:09.927 1:11.455 4.000

16 70 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:32.730 31.720 1:13.974 2.000 1:10.195 1:08.561

17 10 Šteffeková Zuzana - Fiat Abarth 595 3 3:34.547 33.537 1:11.615 1:10.771 1:12.161

18 77 Monka František ml. - Fort Fiesta ST 3 3:40.342 39.332 1:14.901 1:13.858 1:11.583

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 83 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:52.259 57.563 57.162 57.534

2 82 Galik Michal - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 2:58.236 5.977 59.448 59.740 59.048

3 81 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:09.256 16.997 1:03.749 1:02.657 1:02.850

4 78 Macko Martin Petro Vladimír Hyundai i30N 4 3:17.173 24.914 1:07.070 1:05.362 2.000 1:04.741 2.000

5 79 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 3:26.405 34.146 1:08.296 1:09.629 2.000 1:08.480

6 80 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:57.406 1:05.147 1:06.835 1:06.135 1:44.436

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 35 Šup Norbert Kravčuková Sofia Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 3:10.524 1:02.876 1:05.336 2.000 1:02.312 2.000

2 38 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:13.064 2.540 1:05.103 1:03.054 1:04.907

3 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 130 LR 5 3:13.401 2.877 1:04.422 1:04.482 1:04.497

4 34 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:21.198 10.674 1:06.420 2.000 1:05.261 1:09.517 4.000

5 37 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 3:28.507 17.983 1:09.382 1:09.456 1:09.669

6 33 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:34.213 23.689 1:16.554 1:08.325 1:09.334 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 24 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:09.399 1:02.969 1:03.236 1:03.194

2 27 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:10.983 1.584 1:02.944 1:05.914 2.000 1:02.125

3 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:20.669 11.270 1:07.638 1:06.423 1:06.608
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4 26 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 3:21.581 12.182 1:08.889 2.000 1:06.108 2.000 1:06.584

5 28 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 3:22.356 12.957 1:08.686 1:07.750 2.000 1:05.920

6 30 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 6 3:23.751 14.352 1:06.793 1:07.022 1:09.936 2.000

7 25 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 3:25.485 16.086 1:11.287 2.000 1:05.787 1:08.411 2.000

8 9 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:35.010 25.611 1:10.818 2.000 1:12.922 2.000 1:11.270 2.000

9 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 3:48.789 39.390 1:16.773 1:19.668 4.000 1:12.348

10 29 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 3:52.089 42.690 1:10.570 1:14.569 1:26.950

11 31 Kováč Tomáš - BMW e46 6 3:52.427 43.028 1:19.095 1:17.044 1:16.288

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 23 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 3:09.350 1:00.792 1:02.744 1:05.814 4.000

2 19 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:14.429 5.079 1:05.439 1:04.938 1:04.052

3 21 Fečo Radoslav Balog Ondrej BMW e46 7 x 3:17.582 8.232 1:05.798 1:04.971 1:06.813

4 16 Hasaj Lukáš Hrabkovsky Patrik BMW e46 7 x 3:26.265 16.915 1:09.148 2.000 1:07.299 1:09.818 2.000

5 18 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:32.362 23.012 1:10.375 1:10.970 1:11.017

6 22 Barkász Gabriel - BMW 535 7 3:34.018 24.668 1:11.520 1:10.163 1:12.335 2.000

7 17 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 7 x 3:43.694 34.344 1:21.145 1:11.384 1:11.165

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:14.863 1:02.860 1:08.288 2.000 1:03.715

2 6 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek VW Polo 2 x 3:26.392 11.529 1:06.030 1:13.429 4.000 1:06.933

3 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:26.744 11.881 1:10.178 2.000 1:08.446 1:08.120

4 5 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CRX del sol 2 x 3:38.463 23.600 1:19.602 2.000 1:08.709 1:10.152 2.000

5 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 3:48.789 33.926 1:16.773 1:19.668 4.000 1:12.348

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 3:20.669 1:07.638 1:06.423 1:06.608

2 13 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 3:24.930 4.261 1:09.191 1:07.670 1:08.069

3 11 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 3:26.607 5.938 1:08.072 1:10.229 2.000 1:08.306

ŽENY
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4 10 Šteffeková Zuzana - Fiat Abarth 595 3 3:34.547 13.878 1:11.615 1:10.771 1:12.161

5 9 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:35.010 14.341 1:10.818 2.000 1:12.922 2.000 1:11.270 2.000

6 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 3:39.104 18.435 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 56 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:17.294 1:05.705 1:05.831 1:05.758

2 55 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:23.586 6.292 1:08.297 1:08.616 1:06.673

3 48 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:24.476 7.182 1:10.028 2.000 1:06.972 1:07.476

4 58 Veliký Viktor - Honda Civic 2 3:27.017 9.723 1:10.725 2.000 1:07.044 1:09.248 2.000

5 47 Piatak Ján Murín Pavol VW Polo 1 x 3:31.165 13.871 1:11.900 1:08.790 1:10.475

6 57 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 3:31.895 14.601 1:10.427 1:10.806 1:10.662

7 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic 1 x 3:39.104 21.810 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Macko Martin Petro Vladimír Hyundai i30N 4 3:17.173 1:07.070 1:05.362 2.000 1:04.741 2.000

2 72 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 3:18.960 1.787 1:06.500 1:05.543 1:06.917

3 73 Lenger Lukáš Lengerová Nikola Fort Fiesta ST 3 x 3:19.263 2.090 1:07.801 2.000 1:08.234 2.000 1:03.228

4 74 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x 3:19.812 2.639 1:12.506 4.000 1:03.165 1:04.141

5 63 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:25.471 8.298 1:08.261 1:08.244 1:08.966

6 79 Vyskočil Patrik Šuchtár Adam Seat Leon 4 x 3:26.405 9.232 1:08.296 1:09.629 2.000 1:08.480

7 71 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra 3 x 3:28.558 11.385 1:13.930 2.000 1:08.059 1:06.569 2.000

8 18 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:32.362 15.189 1:10.375 1:10.970 1:11.017

9 70 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:32.730 15.557 1:13.974 2.000 1:10.195 1:08.561

10 9 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 3:35.010 17.837 1:10.818 2.000 1:12.922 2.000 1:11.270 2.000

11 17 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 7 x 3:43.694 26.521 1:21.145 1:11.384 1:11.165

12 29 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Mazda RX8 6 x 3:52.089 34.916 1:10.570 1:14.569 1:26.950

13 80 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:57.406 40.233 1:06.835 1:06.135 1:44.436

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 83 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:54.696 57.563 57.162 57.534

2 82 Galik Michal - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:58.496 3.800 59.448 59.740 59.048

3 68 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 x 2:00.899 6.203 1:00.475 1:00.424 1:01.608

4 49 Struckel Tomáš - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:02.928 8.232 1:02.843 1:01.224 1:01.704

5 23 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 S4 x 2:03.536 8.840 1:00.792 1:02.744 1:05.814 4.000

6 81 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:05.507 10.811 1:03.749 1:02.657 1:02.850

7 24 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L S2 x 2:06.163 11.467 1:02.969 1:03.236 1:03.194

8 69 Jačišin Jakub Timko Daniel Peugeot 206 RC S3 x 2:06.454 11.758 1:05.951 2.000 1:03.227 1:03.227

9 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic S1 x 2:06.575 11.879 1:02.860 1:08.288 2.000 1:03.715

10 51 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:07.080 12.384 1:04.705 1:03.797 1:03.283

11 50 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:07.995 13.299 1:04.506 2.000 1:04.649 1:03.489

12 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:08.904 14.208 1:04.422 1:04.482 1:04.497

13 41 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo S1 x 2:08.977 14.281 1:04.621 1:06.584 2.000 1:04.356

14 40 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic S1 x 2:11.611 16.915 1:10.835 4.000 1:06.030 1:05.581

15 72 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS S3 x 2:12.043 17.347 1:06.500 1:05.543 1:06.917

16 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS S2 x 2:13.031 18.335 1:07.638 1:06.423 1:06.608

17 25 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 S2 x 2:14.198 19.502 1:11.287 2.000 1:05.787 1:08.411 2.000

18 48 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:14.448 19.752 1:10.028 2.000 1:06.972 1:07.476

19 71 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra S4 x 2:14.628 19.932 1:13.930 2.000 1:08.059 1:06.569 2.000

20 52 Olejár Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:15.506 20.810 1:09.343 1:07.755 1:07.751

21 13 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo S1 x 2:15.739 21.043 1:09.191 1:07.670 1:08.069

22 11 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic S2 x 2:16.378 21.682 1:08.072 1:10.229 2.000 1:08.306

23 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:16.566 21.870 1:10.178 2.000 1:08.446 1:08.120

24 70 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport S3 x 2:18.756 24.060 1:13.974 2.000 1:10.195 1:08.561

25 37 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 S1 x 2:18.838 24.142 1:09.382 1:09.456 1:09.669

26 22 Barkász Gabriel - BMW 535 S4 x 2:21.683 26.987 1:11.520 1:10.163 1:12.335 2.000

27 10 Šteffeková Zuzana - Fiat Abarth 595 S4 x 2:22.386 27.690 1:11.615 1:10.771 1:12.161

X. SANTA CESTICKÝ SLALOM
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28 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic S1 x 2:25.680 30.984 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

29 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 S2 x 2:29.121 34.425 1:16.773 1:19.668 4.000 1:12.348

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 49 Struckel Tomáš - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:02.928 1:02.843 1:01.224 1:01.704

2 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic S1 x 2:06.575 3.647 1:02.860 1:08.288 2.000 1:03.715

3 36 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:08.904 5.976 1:04.422 1:04.482 1:04.497

4 41 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo S1 x 2:08.977 6.049 1:04.621 1:06.584 2.000 1:04.356

5 40 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic S1 x 2:11.611 8.683 1:10.835 4.000 1:06.030 1:05.581

6 48 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:14.448 11.520 1:10.028 2.000 1:06.972 1:07.476

7 13 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo S1 x 2:15.739 12.811 1:09.191 1:07.670 1:08.069

8 37 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 S1 x 2:18.838 15.910 1:09.382 1:09.456 1:09.669

9 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic S1 x 2:25.680 22.752 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 24 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L S2 x 2:06.163 1:02.969 1:03.236 1:03.194

2 51 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:07.080 0.917 1:04.705 1:03.797 1:03.283

3 50 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:07.995 1.832 1:04.506 2.000 1:04.649 1:03.489

4 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS S2 x 2:13.031 6.868 1:07.638 1:06.423 1:06.608

5 25 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 S2 x 2:14.198 8.035 1:11.287 2.000 1:05.787 1:08.411 2.000

6 52 Olejár Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:15.506 9.343 1:09.343 1:07.755 1:07.751

7 11 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic S2 x 2:16.378 10.215 1:08.072 1:10.229 2.000 1:08.306

8 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:16.566 10.403 1:10.178 2.000 1:08.446 1:08.120

9 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 S2 x 2:29.121 22.958 1:16.773 1:19.668 4.000 1:12.348

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 68 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 x 2:00.899 1:00.475 1:00.424 1:01.608

2 69 Jačišin Jakub Timko Daniel Peugeot 206 RC S3 x 2:06.454 5.555 1:05.951 2.000 1:03.227 1:03.227

3 72 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS S3 x 2:12.043 11.144 1:06.500 1:05.543 1:06.917

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3



4 70 Pliešovský Matej - Renault Clio Sport S3 x 2:18.756 17.857 1:13.974 2.000 1:10.195 1:08.561

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 83 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:54.696 57.563 57.162 57.534

2 82 Galik Michal - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:58.496 3.800 59.448 59.740 59.048

3 23 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 S4 x 2:03.536 8.840 1:00.792 1:02.744 1:05.814 4.000

4 81 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:05.507 10.811 1:03.749 1:02.657 1:02.850

5 71 Spišák Šimon - Seat Leon Cupra S4 x 2:14.628 19.932 1:13.930 2.000 1:08.059 1:06.569 2.000

6 22 Barkász Gabriel - BMW 535 S4 x 2:21.683 26.987 1:11.520 1:10.163 1:12.335 2.000

7 10 Šteffeková Zuzana - Fiat Abarth 595 S4 x 2:22.386 27.690 1:11.615 1:10.771 1:12.161

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic S1 x 2:06.575 1:02.860 1:08.288 2.000 1:03.715

2 2 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:16.566 9.991 1:10.178 2.000 1:08.446 1:08.120

3 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 S2 x 2:29.121 22.546 1:16.773 1:19.668 4.000 1:12.348

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 8 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS S2 x 2:13.031 1:07.638 1:06.423 1:06.608

2 13 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo S1 x 2:15.739 2.708 1:09.191 1:07.670 1:08.069

3 11 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic S2 x 2:16.378 3.347 1:08.072 1:10.229 2.000 1:08.306

4 10 Šteffeková Zuzana - Fiat Abarth 595 S4 x 2:22.386 9.355 1:11.615 1:10.771 1:12.161

5 12 Zavacká Kristína - Honda Civic S1 x 2:25.680 12.649 1:13.350 2.000 1:12.330 1:13.424

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR

ŽENY


